900233101 09/10/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Captive Indoor Media, LLC		106/29/2012	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: KENTUCKY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Codigo, LLC
Street Address:	1201 Story Ave., Suite 400
City:	Louisville
State/Country:	KENTUCKY
Postal Code:	40206
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: KENTUCKY

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3197167	CODIGO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5136516981

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 513.651.6783

Email: trademarks@fbtlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Monica L. Dias

Address Line 1: 3300 Great American Tower, 301 E. 4th St

Address Line 4: Cincinnati, OHIO 45202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Monica L. Dias
Signature:	/mld/
Date:	09/10/2012

Total Attachments: 1

source=Captive Indoor Media, LLC Articles of Amendment new name of Codigo, LLC#page1.tif

__OP \$40.00 3

TRADEMARK REEL: 004858 FRAME: 0228



0577736.06

bschell AMD

Alison Lundergan Grimes Kentucky Secretary of State Received and Filed: 8/2/2012 10:52 AM Fee Receipt: \$40.00

COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY ALISON LUNDERGAN GRIMES, SECRETARY OF STATE

Business Filings	Articles of	Amendment		LLA
PO Box 718	(Limited Lia	bility Company)		
Frankfort, KY 40602				
(502) 564-3490 www.sos.ky.gov	-			
ana soosyi juga				
Pursuant to the provisions of KF for that purpose, submits the fol		•	applicant applies to ame	nd articles and,
Name of the limited liability c	ompany on record	with the Office of the Secreta	ry of State is:	
Captive Indoor Media	, LLC			
(Name must be identical to the name	on record with the Se	cretary of State.)		······································
The text of each amendment	adopted: Article	e 1: Name: The nar	ne of the Limited	Liability
Company is Codigo, I				

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
3. The date of adoption of each	amendment was_	June 29, 2012		***************************************
4. Mark the appropriate line in the	ne following statem	ent for the adoption of the am	endment (check only one	spilon):
The amendment(s) was	Junea dule adapta	Thy the manager of s	members in a	conviouse with
the articles of organizati	ion, the operating a	igreement of the limited liabili	ty company, or this chap	ler,
5. This amendment will be effect	tive uson filing uni	ace a dolovad affoctiva data :	and/or time is provided.	The effective date
or the delayed effective cannot !	be prior to the date	the application is filed. The	date and/or time is_	
				(a)
		.,,,	(Dela	yed effective date and/or time)
6. The individual cigning these	articles of amondm		(Dela	
6. The individual signing these	articles of amendr		(Dela	
		nent is a (check only one): Mem	(Dela	and/or time)
6. The individual signing these. We declare under penalty of per		nent is a (check only one): Mem	(Dela	and/or time)
We declare under penalty of pe	rjury under the law	nent is a (check only one): Mem	beror Manager_ the foregoing is true and	and/or time) I correct. 7/3//2
	rjury under the law	nent is a (check only one): Mem	(Dela	and/or time)
We declare under penalty of pe	rjury under the law	ent is a (check only one): Meml s of the state of Kentucky that	beror Manager_ the foregoing is true and	and/or time) I correct. 7/3//2

(03/12)